

Cowboy States Reining Horse Assoc. 2017 Sponsorship Package

We respectfully ask for your support in helping CSRHA provide an outstanding Grassroots Show Season by selecting your sponsorship. Thank you for your consideration!

\$25.00 - \$99.00 Green As Grass Sponsor	\$500.00 Buckaroo Sponsor
Business Card Ad in CSRHA Membership Directory	1/2 Page Ad in CSRHA Membership Directory
Sponsor Recognition At All CSRHA Events	Sponsor Name Associated With Class Award
	Sponsor Recognition At All CSRHA Events
\$100 Let's Ride Sponsor	Banner Displayed At All CSRHA Events
Full Page Ad in CSRHA Membership Directory	
	\$1,000.00 Slidin' Right Sponsor
\$150.00 Whoa-Now Sponsor	1/2 Page Ad in CSRHA Membership Directory
1/4 Page Ad in CSRHA Membership Directory	Sponsor Name Associated With Class Award Sponsor
Recognition At All CSRHA Events	Sponsor Recognition At All CSRHA Events
	Banner Displayed At All CSRHA Events
\$200.00 Back In The Saddle Sponsor	Sponsor Link On CSRHA website
1/4 Page Ad in CSRHA Membership Directory	
Sponsor Recognition At All CSRHA Events	\$1,500.00 Blazin' Saddles Sponsor
Banner Displayed At All events	Page Ad in CSRHA Membership Directory
	Name Associated With Class award
\$250.00 Cowboy-Up Sponsor	Sponsor Recognition At All CSRHA Events
1/2 Page Ad in CSRHA Membership Directory	Banner Displayed At All CSRHA Events
Sponsor Recognition At All CSRHA Events	Sponsor Link On CSRHA website
Banner Displayed At All CSRHA Events	

CSRHA Rookie Year End Champion Saddle / CSRHA Year End Circuit Awards

Your support is greatly appreciated. CSRHA believes in supporting the Grassroots level of the "Sport of Reining" and encourage all to come and see what we are about.

We are a Non Profit 501(c7) affiliate of the National Reining Horse Association - EIN #33-1135188

Please fill out the attached Sponsorship Commitment Form, make checks payable to "CSRHA" and mail to:

Nancy Pfeiffer CSRHA Treasurer PO Box 694 Big Horn, WY 82833

For questions or more information please contact:

Nancy Pfeiffer - Phone (307)673-1331- Email npfeiffer1@gmail.com

Nanette Till - Phone (307)899-9090 - Email nbtill@tctwest.net

Brenda Leonhardt - Phone (307)851-4832 - Email Leonhardt.Brenda@gmail.com

For more info check us out at: www.cowboystatesreiners.com and on Facebook

Come join the fun and see what we are all about !!

COWBOY STATES REINING HORSE ASSOCIATION 2017 SPONSORSHIP COMMITMENT FORM

	uay oi	, 2017, by and between the
Cowboy States Reining Horse Association	on and	·
		(Sponsor Name)
In order to promote the CSRHA Grassro	oots events for 2017 the S	oonsor agrees to pay the sum of
s or donate item(s) value	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	- · · · ·
·		
Sponsor Information:		
Address:		
City:	State:	Zip:
Email:	Phoi	ne:
We are a Non Profit 501	.c4 affiliate of the National R	eining Horse Association - EIN #33-1135188
	/9 form or receipt for tax purposes v	_
No	(CCDUA!)	
Please make checks payable to		for
	Nancy Pfeif CSRHA Treas	
	PO Box 69	
	Big Horn, WY 8	
	2.8 (1011)	,2000
<u>For</u>	questions or more inform	ation please contact:
Nancy Pfeiff	er - Phone (307)673-1331-	Email npfeiffer1@gmail.com
Nanette T	ill – Phone (307)899-9090	– Email <u>nbtill@tctwest.net</u>
Brenda Leonhardt -	– Phone (307)851-4832 – I	Email <u>Leonhardt.Brenda@gmail.com</u>
Peggy Peterson – Pl	none (307)851-0443 – Em	ail shieldhquarterhorses@gmail.com
DAVAGENT ENGLOSED OF É		
PAYMENT ENCLOSED OF \$		
		Date:
Sponsor Signature		Date:

For more info check us out at: www.cowboystatesreiners.com or on Facebook

Grasslands Market Slide, Douglas, WY - May 20, 2017

Bob Loomis Clinic & Sheridan County Slide, Sheridan, WY - June 2-4, 2017

Park County Slide, Powell, WY - July 15, 2017

CSRHA Play Day, Sheridan, WY - September 9, 2017

Come join the fun and see what we are all about !!